
Haskell Consolidated Independent School District 

Superintendent: Lonnie Hise    lhise@haskell.esc14.net 

Business Manager: Brenda Turner    bturner@haskell.esc14.net 

Mailing address: PO Box 937, Haskell, TX 79521 

Phone: 940-864-2602  Fax: 940-864-8096 

 

Board of Trustees: 

President 
Paula Everett 

tpeverett@valornet.com 
 

Vice President 
Wesley Alsabrook 

walsabrook77@gmail.com 
 

Secretary 
Joel Torres III 

joeltorres@windstream.net 
 

Members 
Jeff Hollingsworth 

zebrajeffh@gmail.com 

Randy Hollingsworth 
randot@windstream.net 

 
Casey Moeller 

caseym54@gmail.com 
 

Rusty Stocks 
rstocks11@gmail.com 
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